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3.7 Group Seven (Supplemental Services), (Cont'd.)

SECTION 3 - RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.7.10 Voice Mail Service

(per Month)
Basic Service
Enhanced - "Message Mate"
Service
Family/The Big Box
Each additional box over 4
Enhanced Plus - Residential
Business Plus
Auto Attendant
Maximum Message
Length (minutes)
Maximum Total
Messages Stored

Min

N/A
N/A
25

30

Residential
Max

$ 525
$ 8.05

$10.85
$ 1.40
$13.65
N/A
N/A
3.0

50

Minimum price will not be set below incremental cost.

Min

N/A

* %

30

Business
Max

$ 8.05
$12.45

$12.00
$ 3.00
N/A
$13.65
$17.50
3.0

50
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