Taconic Telephone Corp. d/b/a Fairpoint Communications PSC No. 1 - Telephone Effective Date: June 14, 2012 Leaf 42 Revision 0 Superseding Revision:

GENERAL AND LOCAL EXCHANGE SCHEDULE

SECTION 3 - RATES, (CONT'D.)

3.7 Group Seven (Supplemental Services), (Cont'd.)

		Residential		Business	
		Min	Max	Min	Max
3.7.10	Voice Mail Service				
	(per Month)				
	Basic Service	*	\$ 5.25	*	\$ 8.05
	Enhanced - "Message Mate"	*	\$ 8.05	*	\$12.45
	Service				
	Family/The Big Box	*	\$10.85	*	\$12.00
	Each additional box over 4	*	\$ 1.40	*	\$ 3.00
	Enhanced Plus - Residential	*	\$13.65	N/A	N/A
	Business Plus	N/A	N/A	*	\$13.65
	Auto Attendant	N/A	N/A	*	\$17.50
	Maximum Message	.25	3.0	25	3.0
	Length (minutes)				
	Maximum Total	30	50	30	50
	Messages Stored				

* Minimum price will not be set below incremental cost.

Issued By: